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Anlage
Blumenstr. 130, 48282 Emsdetten
T 02572 97441 info@tennisverein-emsdetten.de

Hallenadresse
Blumenstr. 130, 48282 Emsdetten
T 02572 97441 info@tennisverein-emsdetten.de

Sportwart/in
Preckeler, Tobias
T 0171/7823049 Tobias.Preckeler@tennisverein-emsdetten.de

Jugendwart/in

Kemper, Timor
T 015752888076 Timor.kemper@tennisverein-emsdetten.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Heidi Wentker
m +491774723808; thomas_wentker@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hoffmann, Claudia
Hegemann, Judith
Bronstrup, Margit
Like, Reinhild
Schraer, Petra
Kamp, Beate
Holz-Wiesner, Maria
Helling, Nicole
Schilling, Christiane
Wentker, Heidi
Schurau, Jutta
Goeke-Hegemann, Anne
Strootmann, Irena
Gerster, Anne
Lébbers, Gerlinde
Kloppenborg, Adelheid
Schilgen, Ursula
Mauve, Ingrid
Swandula, Monika
Thurau, Brunhilde
Meintrup, Petra
Bohner, Gabriele
Laumann, Wiebke
Marotzke, Marion
Thurau, Renate

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26200528
27551971
27000419
26600471
26300648
26600507
26550914
27400948
26400386
26550912
26450892
25600727
25300973
26400447
26600253
26001948
26000416
26000360
26701879
25801971
26400457
25302093
27101253
26650849
25701947

LK

LK15,8
LK18,0
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK23,2
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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